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FL-2022/TMA/115                                                            May 20, 2022 

Worthwhile Members of the Association 

  

GREAT NEWS 

SAMPLES TRANSPORTATION FACILITY FOR THE 

PARTICIPANTS OF HEIMTEXTIL 2022 
  

Dear Members, 
 

We have come to know through reliable sources that the 

participants of Heimtextil are facing problem to dispatch their 

samples to its destination. 
 

In this regard another company approached TMA, M/s WWG 

Consolidators (Pvt.) Ltd, they offered their services to pick up 

samples of the participants of Heimtextil which will be held 21-

24 June 2022.  (Offered letter attached hereunder for your 

ready reference please) 
 

We are requesting the interested members of this Association, 

kindly contact them directly to obtain their services & related 

information. 
 

NOTE: 

We are not responsible for any kind of deal and the attached 

information is circulating to facilitate the members of this 

Association.    
 

Thanks & Regards 

M. Muzzammil Husain 
Secretary General 



 

---------- Forwarded message --------- 

From: Sabir Umer <sabir.umer@wwgcpk.com> 

Date: Fri, May 20, 2022 at 10:19 AM 

Subject: RE: Exhibition Fair 2022 - Heimtextil Germany 

To: tma77a@gmail.com <tma77a@gmail.com> 

Cc: Kamran Kazi <kamran.kazi@wwgcpk.com>, Hassan.Madni 

<hassan.madni@wwgcpk.com>, Shariq Ali <shariq.ali@wwgcpk.com>, Sabir Umer 

<sabir.umer@wwgcpk.com> 

 
  
Dear Mr. Muzamil 
  
With great pleasure we would like to inform you that we have made arrangements to cater 

for shipment of display samples to Messe Frankfurt for the Heimtextil fair after the 

withdrawal of services by DHL Express. 
  
We would be charging fee of USD 9.80/KG for shipments from Pakistan to Frankfurt, 

minimum chargeable weight acceptable would be 75KG, we would be delivering the 

shipment to receiving center @ Messe Frankfurt. These charges are from Pakistan to 

Germany by air. All customers will have to make a booking with us and deliver the 

shipment at the origin airport. 
  
If you desire to bring back your display samples then there would be separate charge and 

shipment will arrive by ocean freight to avoid high air cost. Shipment will be handled by 

our partners Hermes Word Germany.  
  
The last date to deposit the shipment in Pakistan is 6th June 2022. If you are interested to 

avail our services then kindly please contact the following persons. 
  
Karachi: Mr. Sabir Umer          Cell 0321-2113243 -        sabir.umer@wwgcpk.com 
Lahore: Mr. Qasim Mahmood    Cell 0302-8403904 -        qasim.mahmood@wwcgpk.com 
Faisalabad: Mr. Sajid Hassan    Cell 0300-9652392-          sajid.hassan@wwgcpk.com 
Sialkot: Tariq Jehanzeb            Cell 0321-7122576-          tariq.jehanzeb@wwgcpk.com 
  
  
Thanks and Best Regards, 
  
Sabir Sharif Umer 
Manager Sales 

WWG Consolidators (Pvt.) Ltd 

10-B, Block 6, P.E.C.H.S 

Karachi - Pakistan 

Tel: 0092 21 34371247-49  

Mob: 0092 3028288813 

Email: sabir.umer@wwgcpk.com 


